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	War King
	Hero (Cav)

	Unit Size
	Sp
	Me
	Ra
	De
	H
	US
	At
	Ne
	Cost

	1
	8
	3+
	-
	6+
	3
	1
	5
	13/15
	150

	Crushing Strength (1), Thunderous Charge(1), Individual, Mighty, Very Inspiring
Artifact: Crystal Pendant of Retribution
Aura: Cloak of Death
Keyword: WarKing
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